

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7079 OF 2001

M. MOHAN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. NALLA THAMPY THERA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing)

Date: 25/11/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balraj B.Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.2 is rejected.

Let hearing of the appeal be expedited.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master