

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7079 OF 2001

M. MOHAN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. NALLA THAMPY THERA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 104-105 of 2001

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 899 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 12/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

State of Kerala Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

In 899/2001 Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For rr-1 IN 7079/01

Mr. M.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

nt
on
earlier,
and
prays for and is allowed
two weeks' time for filing vakalatnama.

Mr. S.K. Verma, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of responde
No. 1 in Civil Appeal No. 7079/2001, who was appearing in pers
earlier, and

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Om Prakash]

Court Master Court Master