

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7079 OF 2001

M. MOHAN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. NALLA THAMPY THERA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 104-105 of 2001 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 899 of 2001 (With office report)

Date: 02/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person (not present)

Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Asha Nair, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Javari, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No. 7079 Perused the letter sent by respondent No. 1 in Civil Appeal
of 2001 who is

appearing in person.

Place the matter after four months.

jay Aggarwal)

(Rajesh Dham)

(Vi

court Master

Court Master

C