

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7079 OF 2001

M. MOHAN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. NALLA THAMPY THERA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 104-105 of 2001 (With appln.(s) for impleadment and office report); Civil Appeal NO. 899 of 2001 (With office report)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. J. Sahani, Adv.
Ms. Manita Saxena, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Gopal Garg, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri, Adv.

Mr. A. Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Bobby Augustine, Adv.
Mr. Jojo A.V., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 8/5/2009 as part-heard before final disposal matters.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master Court Master